
Prestressed Concrete BM13-3 Post Tension Anchor Casting Iron Flat Slab
Anchorage

Basic Information

Mainland China

NC549

ISO9001,CE,SGS

549

1000 pcs

Can talk

Crate

30 days

T/T, L/C

80,000 pcs

Product Specification

Flat Slab Anchorage

Ductile Iron

12.7mm, 15.2mm, Etc

GB/T 14370

Hrb50-100

100% Before Shipment

post tension accessories, 
prestressed anchorage, post tensioning system

for m
ore products please visit us on greycastironcasting.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Item Name:

Material:

Diameter:

Standard:

Hardness:

Inspection:

Highlight:

Sunrise Foundry CO.,LTD
greycastironcasting.com
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Product Description

Prestressed Concrete BM13-3 Post Tension Casting Iron Flat Slab Anchorage
 
Product Description
 
The anchoring system of spheroidal graphite cast iron integrated anchor is designed for unbonded PC strand based on the application of PC
strand anchorage in recent 20 years in China.Its feature is that the anchorage at the tension end adopts the spheroidal graphite to integrate the
bearing plate and anchor head.It has compact structure and reliable anchoring, Its performance meets the national requirements of GB/t14370-
2000, and it is also applicable to 2000MPa PC strand.In addition, the biggest advantage of the anchoring system is that the full length of PC
strand can be fully sealed.
 
Product Specification
 

Type
BM-13-3BM-13-4BM-13-5BM-15-3BM-15-4BM-15-5

A B C E H J

Anchor Head(mm)
110
45
45

140
45
45

170
45
45

80
48
48

160
48
48

195
48
48

Anchor Plate(mm)
150
160
70

175
200
70

200
230
70

150
190
80

185
220
80

215
285
80

Spiral duct(mm)
62
22

74
22

90
22

50
22

74
22

90
22

 
FAQ
 

Q: Do you provide samples? Is it free or extra ?
 

A:Yes, we can offer samples free of charge. But the express cost should be on buyer’s account.
 

Q:How long is your delivery time?
 

A:Generally it is according to the quantity and the type.It is usually from 5 to 15 days.
 

Q:What is your terms of payment?
 

A:We accept T/T, irrevocable L/C at sight, D/P and D/A.For the T/T payment, we accept 30% prepayment in advance and the balance payable

against the copy of B/L.
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