

Mainland China

ISO9001,CE,SGS

NC549

549

Can talk

30 days

80,000 pcs

Crate

# Prestressed Concrete BM13-3 Post Tension Anchor Casting Iron Flat Slab Anchorage

## **Basic Information**

- Place of Origin:
- Brand Name:
- Certification:
- Model Number:
- Minimum Order Quantity: 1000 pcs
- Price:
- Packaging Details:
- Delivery Time:
- Payment Terms: T/T, L/C
- Supply Ability:



### **Product Specification**

- Item Name:
- Material:
- Diameter:
- Standard:
- Hardness:
- Inspection:
- Highlight:

Flat Slab Anchorage
Ductile Iron
12.7mm, 15.2mm, Etc
GB/T 14370
Hrb50-100

- 100% Before Shipment
- post tension accessories, prestressed anchorage, post tensioning system



**Our Product Introduction** 

#### Prestressed Concrete BM13-3 Post Tension Casting Iron Flat Slab Anchorage

#### **Product Description**

The anchoring system of spheroidal graphite cast iron integrated anchor is designed for unbonded PC strand based on the application of PC strand anchorage in recent 20 years in China.Its feature is that the anchorage at the tension end adopts the spheroidal graphite to integrate the bearing plate and anchor head.It has compact structure and reliable anchoring, Its performance meets the national requirements of GB/t14370-2000, and it is also applicable to 2000MPa PC strand.In addition, the biggest advantage of the anchoring system is that the full length of PC strand can be fully sealed.

#### **Product Specification**

Туре	BM-13-3	BM-13-4	BM-13-5	BM-15-3	BM-15-4	BM-15-5
	Α	В	С	E	Н	J
Anchor Head(mm)	110	140	170	80	160	195
	45	45	45	48	48	48
	45	45	45	48	48	48
Anchor Plate(mm)	150	175	200	150	185	215
	160	200	230	190	220	285
	70	70	70	80	80	80
Spiral duct(mm)	62	74	90	50	74	90
	22	22	22	22	22	22



#### FAQ

Q: Do you provide samples? Is it free or extra ?

A:Yes, we can offer samples free of charge. But the express cost should be on buyer's account.

Q:How long is your delivery time?

A:Generally it is according to the quantity and the type. It is usually from 5 to 15 days.

Q:What is your terms of payment?

A:We accept T/T, irrevocable L/C at sight, D/P and D/A.For the T/T payment, we accept 30% prepayment in advance and the balance payable against the copy of B/L.

Sunrise Foundry CO.,LTD

€ +86-15067447509 Sales@greycastironcasting.com

@ greycastironcasting.com

Our Product Introduction